22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

39 songs, 2.8 hours, 344.3 MB

Title

I'm Coming Out
Hyperbolicsyllabicsesquedalymistic
Look-Ka Py Py

Cissy Strut

Here Comes The Meter Man
Cardova

Sehorn's Farm

Declaration Of Rights

Colonial Man

My Religion (In Dub)

White Girl

The Jam

Bright Monkey

So Dam Funky

Frog Giggin'

Sexy Coffee Pot

Keep On Dancing

Congo Square

Feeling Alright

Ease Back

Do the Dirt

You've Got to Change (You've Got to Reform)
Gettin' Funkier All the Time

Chug Chug Chug-A-Lug (Push and Shove)...
Loving You Is on My Mind

Starchild

Hard Day

Talkin' Loud

What Goes Around Comes Around
| Keep Forgettin (Every Time You're Near)
Searching

Ain't Nuthin' But a Jam Y'all

Good Old Funky Music

Gossip

He Bite Me

They All Ask'd for You

Fire on the Bayou

Africa

Manteca

Time
5:23
9:39
3:18
3:05
2:55
4:31
2:29
3:30
5:06
7:37
2:42
9:24
3:42
3:57
1:58
2:29
2:39
4:48
4:16
3:14
2:35
5:15
3:18
3:21
3:14
5:11
4:54
3:27
4:50
3:42
4:01
4:00
4:49
2:38
2:27
4:10
4:06
3:58

14:04
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Album

Diana (Deluxe Edition)

Hot Buttered Soul

Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Satta Massagana

The Boy's Doin' It

Dub Versions (Deluxe Edition)

Devil's Halo

All Basses Covered

CutMotion

Hot Chocolate

Blackwater

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,...
What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,...
The Hoodooman

Classics, Vol. 4

Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Dynamite

Ladies & Gentlemen - The Best of George...
Positivity

Mama Said (21st Anniversary Deluxe Edition)
If That's What It Takes

Vibrations

The Best of George Clinton Live

Good Old Funky Music

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,...
Good Old Funky Music

Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
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Artist

Diana Ross

Isaac Hayes

The Meters

The Meters

The Meters

The Meters

The Meters

The Abyssinians
Hugh Masekela
Gregory Isaacs
Meshell Ndegocello
Jamaaladeen Tacuma + Basso Nouveau
Jean-Paul Bourelly
Hot Chocolate
Mofro

Tony Alvon & The Belairs
Commodores
Jessie Moore

Joe Cocker

The Meters

The Meters

The Meters

The Meters

The Meters

The Meters
Jamiroquai
George Michael
Incognito

Lenny Kravitz
Michael McDonald
Roy Ayers Ubiquity
George Clinton
The Meters

Cyril Neville

The Meters

The Meters

The Meters

The Meters

Dizzy Gillespie



