## House of Funk #21 (04/07/25) 39 songs, 2.8 hours, 344.3 MB

Title Time Album	

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	I'm Coming Out	5:23	Diana (Deluxe Edition)	Diana Ross
2	Hyperbolicsyllabicsesquedalymistic	9:39	Hot Buttered Soul	Isaac Hayes
3	Look-Ka Py Py	3:18	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
4	Cissy Strut	3:05	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
5	Here Comes The Meter Man	2:55	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
6	Cardova	4:31	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
7	Sehorn's Farm	2:29	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
8	Declaration Of Rights	3:30	Satta Massagana	The Abyssinians
9	Colonial Man	5:06	The Boy's Doin' It	Hugh Masekela
10	My Religion (In Dub)	7:37	Dub Versions (Deluxe Edition)	Gregory Isaacs
11	White Girl	2:42	Devil's Halo	Meshell Ndegocello
12	The Jam	9:24	All Basses Covered	Jamaaladeen Tacuma + Basso Nouveau
13	Bright Monkey	3:42	CutMotion	Jean-Paul Bourelly
14	So Dam Funky	3:57	Hot Chocolate	Hot Chocolate
15	Frog Giggin'	1:58	Blackwater	Mofro
16	Sexy Coffee Pot	2:29	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,	Tony Alvon & The Belairs
17	Keep On Dancing	2:39	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,	Commodores
18	Congo Square	4:48	The Hoodooman	Jessie Moore
19	Feeling Alright	4:16	Classics, Vol. 4	Joe Cocker
20	Ease Back	3:14	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
21	Do the Dirt	2:35	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
22	You've Got to Change (You've Got to Reform)	5:15	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
23	Gettin' Funkier All the Time	3:18	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
24	Chug Chug Chug-A-Lug (Push and Shove)	3:21	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
25	Loving You Is on My Mind	3:14	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
26	Starchild	5:11	Dynamite	Jamiroquai
27	Hard Day	4:54	Ladies & Gentlemen - The Best of George	George Michael
28	Talkin' Loud	3:27	Positivity	Incognito
29	What Goes Around Comes Around	4:50	Mama Said (21st Anniversary Deluxe Edition)	Lenny Kravitz
30	I Keep Forgettin (Every Time You're Near)	3:42	If That's What It Takes	Michael McDonald
31	Searching	4:01	Vibrations	Roy Ayers Ubiquity
32	Ain't Nuthin' But a Jam Y'all	4:00	The Best of George Clinton Live	George Clinton
33	Good Old Funky Music	4:49	Good Old Funky Music	The Meters
34	Gossip	2:38	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,	Cyril Neville
35	He Bite Me	2:27	Good Old Funky Music	The Meters
36	They All Ask'd for You	4:10	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
37	Fire on the Bayou	4:06	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
38	Africa	3:58	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
39	Manteca	14:04	The Source	Dizzy Gillespie